
 

Computer generated image - The Oundle

The  
Oundle
4 bedroom detached and semi-detached  
home with integral garage



The Oundle
Plots 87, 89, 231–233, 307, 
311 & 315 – as shown
Plots 88, 90, 116, 117, 187–189, 237, 
238, 239, 308, 312 & 316 – handed

Ground floor First floor Second floor

Environmental  
Impact (CO2) Rating

Very environmentally friendly – lower CO2 emissions

Not environmentally friendly – higher CO2 emissions

92 plus A
81-91 B
69-80 C
55-68 D
39-54 E
21-38 F
1-20 G

84

Energy  
Efficiency Rating

Very energy efficient – lower running costs

Not energy efficient – higher running costs

92 plus A
81-91 B
69-80 C
55-68 D
39-54 E
21-38 F
1-20 G

85

Dotted lines denote reduced head height or structure above and approximate position of 1800mm ceiling height. Solid thin line denotes extent of full height ceiling. 
Please ask your Sales Consultant for further details. A/C: Airing Cupboard. St: Storage cupboard. W: Wardrobe. : Roof light. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS: The Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. Cala Homes (North Home Counties) Limited operates a policy of continual product development and the specifications outlined in this brochure are indicative only. The computer generated images and photographs do not necessarily represent the actual finishings/
elevation or treatments, landscaping, furnishings and fittings at this development. Information contained is accurate at date of publication on 18.05.22. See the main brochure for the full Consumer Protection statement. This is a Predicted Energy Assessment for properties that are incomplete. Once the property is completed, this rating will be updated and an official Energy 
Performance Certificate will be created for the property.

No window to plots 
87, 88, 89, 90, 307, 
308, 311, 312, 315, 316

Kitchen/dining room

6.43m x 3.75m
21'1" x 12'3"

Bedroom 3

3.56m x 2.20m
11'8" x 7'2"

Bedroom 2

3.22m x 2.89m
10'6" x 9'5"

Bedroom 4

2.75m x 2.42m
9'0" x 7'11"

Sitting room

4.50m x 4.10m
14'9" x 13'5"

Terrace

Bedroom 1

4.78m x 3.44m
16'9" x 11'3"

Study

3.28m x 2.49m
10'9" x 9'4"

Utility

Hall

St

St

WC

Garage

6.00m x 3.06m
19'9" x 10'1"

Family room

3.52m x 3.30m
11'6" x 10'8"

A/C

W

BathroomLanding

En suite

St

Dressing room

Landing
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